
MUIZENBERG VILLAGE EVENTS & ACTIVITIES 

 NOVEMBER   

Sat 02-Nov Xmas Craft Market LSC 

Wed 06-Nov Town Hall Meeting – 15h30 LSC 

Mon 08-Nov Remembrance Day  TV Lounge 

Sat 09-Nov Residents Braai Braai Deck 

Sun 10-Nove SA vs Scotland 18h00 pm TV Lounge 

TBC 13-Nov The Companions – Live Show (15h00) LSC 

Fri 15-Nov Private Breakfast (20pax) TV Lounge 

Sat 16-Nov Quiz Night: LSC 

  SA vs England 19h40 TV Lounge 

Sun 17-Nov Movie Night: TV Lounge 

Tue 19-Nov Men’ Breakfast: TBA TV Lounge 

Wed 20-Nov Sales Event  LSC 

  Social Dinner LSC 

Fri 22-Nov Alvis Drift Wine Tasting  LSC 

 23-Nov SA vs Wales 19h40 TV Lounge 

Fri 29-Nov Pub Night/Music: Pauli’s Band  LSC 

 DECEMBER   

 7+8 Dec EDS Uproar in the House Play 15h00 LSC 

Wed 11-Dec Year End Dinner: Jingle Belles Show Bistro 

Fri 13-Dec Carols by Candlelight LSC 

Sun 15-Dec Movie TV Lounge 

Tue 24-Dec Christmas Lessons (Hugh Till) LSC 

Wed 25-Dec Christmas Lunch  LSC 

Thu 26-Dec Boxing Day Lunch LSC 

Fri 27-Dec Pub Night  LSC 

Tue 31-Dec BYO New Year’s Eve Party LSC 
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